Individual Results: BC, Yukon & Nunavut Regional, Spruce Meadows, Calgary, AB - Jun 14, 2025

Rank Last Name

First
Name

Category: OVER 40

1

o NoOo o0k~ W

Hauck

adams

Muhametsins Jevgenijs

Greenlay
Schuh
Lagace
Burnett

Westveer

Josh

mike

Clayton
Chris
Benoit
Willy

Adam
Peter

Category: OVER 45

1
2
3

King
Weaver

Seymour

Labash

Royer
Burton

Jordan
Andrew

Steven

Jason

Maxime
Ben

Category: OVER 50

1
2
3

Chigol

Bambrick

Harris

Ryan
Bryon
Mark

Department

Medicine Hat Fire Department
Edmonton Fire & Rescue

Spruce Grove Fire Dept.

Shaunavon Fire Department
St. Paul Fire Department
St. Paul Fire Department
Calgary Fire Department

Golden Volunteer Fire
Department

Edmonton Fire & Rescue
Calgary Fire Department

Medicine Hat Fire Department

Medicine Hat Fire Department

Rocky View County Fire
St. Paul Fire Department

Okotoks Fire Department
Hinton Fire Department
Brooks Fire Department

Category: WOMEN OVER 40

1

2

Morrison

Peters

Carla

Alana

Strathcona County Fire
Department

Cache Creek Volunteer Fire
Department

Team Name

Medicine Hat Fire Department -
Team Iron Horse

Edmonton Fire & Rescue - Dirty
Mikes and the Boys

Spruce Grove Fire Dept. - Spruce
Goons

St. Paul Fire Department
St. Paul Fire Department
Calgary Fire Department - CFD 2

STAIR

Edmonton Fire & Rescue - Dirty
Mikes and the Boys

Calgary Fire Department - CFD 1

Medicine Hat Fire Department -
Team Iron Horse

Medicine Hat Fire Department -
Team Iron Horse

St. Paul Fire Department

Okotoks Fire Department

Brooks Fire Department

Strathcona County Fire Department
- soft def sleepy bottoms

BOX

Penalty |
Status

Results

01:45:97

01:55:16

01:56:16

01:57:15
02:24:44
02:59:14
02:59:15

03:12:22

01:21:16
01:36:07
01:38:21

01:39:69

01:57:22
02:34:42

01:41:94
03:15:06
04:23:74

02:13:15

02:50:28
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