## Individual Results: BC, Yukon & Nunavut Regional, Spruce Meadows, Calgary, AB - Jun 14, 2025

Rank	Last Name	First Name	Department	Team Name	Penalty   Status	Results	Bye or WildCard
Category: OVER 40							
1	Hauck	Josh	Medicine Hat Fire Department	Medicine Hat Fire Department - Team Iron Horse		01:45:97	
2	adams	mike	Edmonton Fire & Rescue	Edmonton Fire & Rescue - Dirty Mikes and the Boys		01:55:16	
3	Muhametsins	Jevgenijs	Spruce Grove Fire Dept.	Spruce Grove Fire Dept Spruce Goons		01:56:16	
4	Greenlay	Clayton	Shaunavon Fire Department			01:57:15	
5	Schuh	Chris	St. Paul Fire Department	St. Paul Fire Department		02:24:44	
6	Lagace	Benoit	St. Paul Fire Department	St. Paul Fire Department		02:59:14	
7	Burnett	Willy	Calgary Fire Department	Calgary Fire Department - CFD 2		02:59:15	
8	Westveer	Adam Peter	Golden Volunteer Fire Department		STAIR	03:12:22	
Category: OVER 45							
1	King	Jordan	Edmonton Fire & Rescue	Edmonton Fire & Rescue - Dirty Mikes and the Boys		01:21:16	
2	Weaver	Andrew	Calgary Fire Department	Calgary Fire Department - CFD 1		01:36:07	
3	Seymour	Steven	Medicine Hat Fire Department	Medicine Hat Fire Department - Team Iron Horse		01:38:21	
4	Labash	Jason	Medicine Hat Fire Department	Medicine Hat Fire Department - Team Iron Horse		01:39:69	
5	Royer	Maxime	Rocky View County Fire			01:57:22	
6	Burton	Ben	St. Paul Fire Department	St. Paul Fire Department		02:34:42	
Category: OVER 50							
1	Chigol	Ryan	Okotoks Fire Department	Okotoks Fire Department		01:41:94	
2	Bambrick	Bryon	Hinton Fire Department			03:15:06	
3	Harris	Mark	Brooks Fire Department	Brooks Fire Department		04:23:74	
Category: WOMEN OVER 40							
1	Morrison	Carla	Strathcona County Fire Department	Strathcona County Fire Department - soft def sleepy bottoms		02:13:15	
2	Peters	Alana	Cache Creek Volunteer Fire Department		вох	02:50:28	